
Bezirk Oberer Neckar Pokal 2015/16

Bezirkspokal Herren 3
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 30.04.2016 15:45 300 TTC Renfrizhausen/Mühlheim TTC Rottweil III 4:3
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

30.04.2016
30.04.2016

14:00 v
14:00 v

201
202

TTC Rottweil III
TTFC Dürbheim II

SpVgg Dürrenmettstetten
TTC Renfrizhausen/Mühlheim

4:0
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
So.

11.04.2016
13.04.2016
14.04.2016
17.04.2016

20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v

102
101
103
104

SpVgg Dürrenmettstetten
TTFC Dürbheim II
TTC Rottweil III
TTC Vöhringen IV

TSV Nusplingen IV
TTV Hardt II
TTC Wellendingen
TTC Renfrizhausen/Mühlheim

4:0 NA
4:2
4:2
0:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Di.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.

02.02.2016
16.02.2016
16.02.2016
18.02.2016
26.02.2016
26.02.2016
29.02.2016
29.02.2016

19:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

3
7
6
1
5
4
2
8

SV Bergfelden II
TV Aldingen III
SG Deißlingen III
TSV Hochmössingen III
TSV Nusplingen IV
SV Marschalkenzimmern II
TTFC Dürbheim II
TTC Spaichingen IV

TTC Rottweil III
TTV Hardt II
TTC Vöhringen IV
TTC Renfrizhausen/Mühlheim
TG Schwenningen IV
SpVgg Dürrenmettstetten
TV Bochingen
TTC Wellendingen

3:4
3:4

0:4 W
2:4
4:0
2:4
4:1
0:4
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